
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRIC 2

I.D.: 37143207

Data publicarii	10.07.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0 31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 176,94 RON - 176,94 RON

Descriere: 1. BANDA IZOLER 20M 5 X 3,2941LEI/BUC = 14,7050 LEI 2. STECHER 10 X 6,1765 LEI/BUC = 61,7650 LEI 3. DIBLU 12X60 50 X 0.4118 LEI/BUC = 20,5900 LEI 4. HOLSURUB HEX. 8 X 120 50 X 0.6588 LEI/BUC= 32,9400 LEI 5. DIBLU + HOLSURUB 8MM 250 X 0.1647 LEI/BUC = 41,1750 LEI 6. COLIER 200X3,6MM ALB 1 X 5,7647 LEI/BUC = 5,7647 LEI TOTAL: 176,9397 LEI Prezenta tine loc de comanda ferma
